
100 M  GROUP : B_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 768 V. DEMUDU NAIDU YERRI NAIDU VZM 10.06.2001 11.83 SEC

2 634 P. VIVEKANANDA REDDY P. CHANDRASEKHAR REDDY YSR 18.03.2001 12.13 SEC

3 571 N. CHAITANYA SUDHAKAR NLR 11.06.00 12.42 SEC

600 M GROUP : B_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 997 LAKSHMANA BABU U. RAGHAVA GNTR 9.12.00 1.26 MIN

2 838 Tharun kumar reddy. Y Ramachandrareddy CHTR 11-11-1998 1.29 MIN

3 589 NOORI AHMED  S ABDUL  S YSR 08.08.2001 1.35 MIN

LONG JUMP GROUP : B_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 358 Y. SHANKAR RAO Y. GANESH SRKL 12.06.1998 5.68 M

2 775 A. Koteswara rao Prasad GNTR 20-12-2000 5.66 M

3 588 SURYA A CHINNA KONDAIAH  A YSR 10.06.2000 5.42 M

HIGH JUMP GROUP : B_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 306 S. RAVINDRA REDDY S. RAMACHANDRA REDDY PRKM 08.06.2002 1.55 M

2 603 SURENDRA BABU  N VENKATASUBBAIAH  N YSR 27.11.2000 1.50 M

3 101 S. RAJESH SATTY BABU E.G. 04.11.2000 1.40 M

SHOTPUT GROUP : B_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 653 S.Venkata Appa Rao S.Uncle VSPK 14/4/2002 13.86 M

2 654 J.Appa Rao J. Mosili Babu VSPK 19-6-2001 13.05 M

3 300 V. YESU BABY SUBBA RAO PRKM 01.01.2001 12.73 M

TRIATHLON GROUP : B_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 634 P. VIVEKANANDA REDDY P. CHANDRA SEKAR Y.S.R. 18.03.02

2 775 A. Koteswara rao Prasad GNTR 20-12-2000

3 358 Y. SHANKAR RAO Y. GANESH SRKL 12.06.1998

100 M GROUP : G_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHER NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 683 J. SOWJANYA J. VENKATA RAMANA VSPK 22.09.2001 13.51 SEC

2 408 S.SHAMIM BANU SALEEM BASHA KRNL 14.10.2001 13.78 SEC

3 549 B. PAVITHRA B. NAGARAJU ATP 13/12/2000 14.2 SEC

600 M GROUP : G_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHER NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 911 Y. PAVITHRA Y. DORA SWAMY REDDY CHTR 26-06.2001 1.48 MIN

2 912 B. BINDU B. HEMA SHEKAR REDDY CHTR 25.1.2002 1.49 MIN

3 981 k.vara lakshmi VENKATESWARA  REDDY GNTR 05.07.01 1.50 MIN

LONG JUMP GROUP : G_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHER NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 804 R. KUSUMA SS HYD R. VENKATA APPARAO W.G 15.09.2001 4.57 M

2 633 V DHARMA TEJA V. RAMA SUBBAIAH YSR 10.08.2002 4.50 M

3 837 B. VANI B. NARASIMHA REDDY CHTR 10.08.2002 4.31 M

HIGH JUMP GROUP : G_14

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

RESULT GIRLS_14

EVENT: 

EVENT: 
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RESULT BOYS_14

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 



PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHER NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 410 M.LAKSHMI PULLAMMA M. GANSAM KRNL 06.06.01 1.25 M

2 963 ANUSHA KUMARI  S NANDA KISHORE YSR 11.02.2000 1.20 M

3 597 RAGHA MEGHANA R RAJASEKHAR YSR 02.08.2001 1.10 M

SHOTPUT GROUP : G_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHER NAME DISTRICT DOB PERFORMANCE

1 682 P.Lavayana P. GOVINDHA VSPK 18.12.2001 8.84 M

2 835 P. Lavanya P.Krishnaiah CHTR 02-02-2001 8.10 M

3 746 R.RAMYA R.APPALA NAIDU VZM 26-08-2001 7.93 M

TRIATHLON GROUP : G_14

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHER NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 683 J. SOWJANYA J. VENKATA RAMANA VSPK 22.09.2001

2 190 M. SAI HARSHITHA M. SAMBA SIIVA RAO KRI 09.05.2002

3 682 P.Lavayana P. GOVINDHA VSPK 18.12.2001

100 M  GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 652 P.Siva P. THRIMURTHI VSPK 10.06.1999 11.5 SEC

2 517 G. RAVI G. VENKATESULU ATP 01.05.99 11.8 SEC

3 534 R. RAMA KRISHNA REDDY SOMA SEKHAR REDDY ATP 05.05.2000 11.9 SEC

200 M GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 652 P.Siva P. THRIMURTHI VSPK 10.06.1999

2 534 R. RAMA KRISHNA REDDY SOMA SEKHAR REDDY ATP 05.05.2000

3 517 G. RAVI G. VENKATESULU ATP 01.05.99

400 M GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 323 CH. ASHOK KUMAR (SS ELU) CH. YOGAIAH PRKM 08.05.1999 53.5 SEC

2 375 K.SANKAR BEERAYYA SRKL 20-08-2000 55.3 SEC

3 531 G. NEELAKANTA G. SUDHAKAR ATP 25.03.1999 55.68 SEC

1000 M GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 871 N. SHIVA AREDDY DAMODAR REDDY CHTR 13.06.1999 2.46 MIN

2 712 J.SANKARA RAO J.NARAYANA VZM 16-06-2000 2.53 MIN

3 811 B. PRADEEP KUMAR B. SRINU W.G 17.07.1999 2.59 MIN

3000 M GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 666 T. Ramkrishna T. Sanyasi Rao VSPK 23-12-1998 9.55 MIN

2 780 B . Siva narayana Subbaiah GNTR 18-1-1999 9.55. MIN

3 428 G.RAMANJANEYULU RAMUDU KRNL 27.07.1999 10.06. MIN

110 M H GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 805 G. Gopi chand SS ELU Srinivas W.G 25-12-1998 14.90 SEC

2 996 SYED MOHAMMAD ALI NOOR BASHA GNTR 10.6.99 15.56 SEC

3 479 K. AMAN MOHAMMAD ALI APAA 10.06.99 17.63 SEC

LONG JUMP GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 112 K. ANAND K. NAGESWARA RAO E.G. 04.04.1999 5.93 M

2 476 M. ANIL KUMAR SUNDAR RAO APAA 07.07.1999 5.92 M

3 143 K. AVINASH CHINNA BABU E.G. 10.06.1999 5.85 M

HIGH JUMP GROUP : B_16EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

RESULT BOYS_16

EVENT: 



PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 114 S. PEDAKAMA RAJU S. APPA RAO E.G. 10.05.1999 1.75 M

2 607 VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY P CHANDRA SEKHAR RE.P YSR 29.07.1999 1.70 M

3 716 P.SIVA KUMAR P.RAMU VZM 12.07.2000 1.70 M

SHOTPUT GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 164 T. GRANA PRAKSH T. DEVA RAJULU REDDY KRI 05.01.1999 16.80 M

2 321 V. ISAK SUBBA RAO PRKM 12.08.2000 15.56 M

3 661 K.Bhagya RajU K. Nageswara Rao VSPK 06-12-1999 15.05 M

DISCUS THROW GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 164 T. GRANA PRAKSH T. DEVA RAJULU REDDY KRI 05.01.1999 41.37 M

2 662 B.Paramesawara Rao V. Lohi Das VSPK 07-10-1999 36.42 M

3 661 K.Bhagya RajU K. Nageswara Rao VSPK 06-12-1999 34.80 M

JAVELIN GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 379 P.SURYATEJAYADAV P.V.A. NARASIMHA SRKL 14-08-99 48.43 M

2 115 Y. SRINIVAS BHADRA RAO E.G. 08.08.1999 44.66 M

3 664 A.Satyavardham Reddy A.Ramana Reddy VSPK 07-02-2000 43.77 M

HAMMER THROW GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 325 CH. MAHESH (SS YSR) CH. NARAYANA PRKM 04.04.1999 28.93 M

2 159 R. V. CHANDAN KUMAR R.V. SUBBA RAO KRI 15.01.1999 27.74 M

3 714 K.PRADEEP RAJU K.BALARAM VZM 15-08-2000 18.48 M

5000 M W GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 373 Y. DURGA PRASAD Y. JAGANADAM SRKL 02.08.2001 31.57 MIN

2 532 R. SAIFFUDIN R. SALAUDDIN ATP 23.05.2001 31.58 MIN

3 162 M.G. LOHITH M. SEKHAR RAJU KRI 06.04.2000 38.02 MIN

MEDLAY RELAY GROUP : B_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 164 T. GRANA PRAKSH T. DEVA RAJULU REDDY KRI 05.01.1999

1 155 P. VIKRAM P. MADHUSUDAN RAJU KRI 18.07.1999

1 167 SK. MOHIDDIN SHARIFF SK. DADA KHALANDHAR KRI 06.09.2000

1 156 G. GURAVAIAH G. AMKANNA RAO KRI 23.03.1999

2 371 M.VIJAY MOHANARAO SRKL 15-06-2000

2 381 A.SANTHA RAO APPALARAMAYYA SRKL 12.04.2000

2 375 K.SANKAR BEERAYYA SRKL 20-08-2000

2 376 K.KAMESHU MEGANADH SRKL 24-07-1999

3 517 G. RAVI G. VENKATESULU ATP 01.05.99

3 534 R. RAMA KRISHNA REDDY SOMA SEKHAR REDDY ATP 05.05.2000

3 531 G. NEELA KANTA G. SUDHAKAR ATP 25.03.1999

3 519 K. ASHOK K.SHEKAPPA ATP 20-06-1999

100 M GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 196 B. BHAVANI YADAV S. BAGAVATHI YADAV KRI 19.12.1998 13.62 MIN

2 565 G. MEGHANA G. SANJIB NLR 05.05.1999 13.89 MIN

3 846 M. Roopa Suresh.M CHTR 30-4-2000 14.21 MIN

200 M GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

2.07 MIN

2.10 MIN

2.12 MIN

REULTS OF GIRLS U - 16

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 



1 691 L.Pavani Kumari VENKATA RAO VSPK 21-05-1999 30.70 SEC

2 117 G. JYOTHI PRIYA VARA PRASAD E.G. 21.07.2000 31.06 SEC

3 326 P. RAMYA NARAYANA PRKM 30.12.1999 31.27 SEC

400 M GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 814 D. Anusha Govinda raju W.G 26-01-1999 1.09 MIN

2 847 P. Rani P. Munirathnam CHTR 23-02-2000 1.10 MIN

3 369 K.BHAGYALAKSHMI NARASIMHUDU SRKL 07-04-2000 1.11 MIN

1000 M GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 505 Y. Naganjali SATTI  BABU W.G 27.03.2000 3.32 MIN

2 370 D.HEMALATHA PAPARAO SRKL 05-09-2000 3.39 MIN

3 753 K.LAKSHMI K.SITAYYA VZM 28-02-1999 3.41 MIN

3000 M GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 505 Y. Naganjali SATTI  BABU W.G 27.03.2000 12.29 MIN

2 987 D.Triveni Pedda Lingaiah GNTR 5.7.00 12.41 MN

3 988 Y. Sandya Rani venkatarama rao Y GNTR 5.3.00 12.56 MIN

100 M H GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 688 Y.Jyothi Y.Suryanarayana VSPK 28-08-1999 19.21 SEC

2 565 G. MEGHANA G. SANJIB NLR 05.05.1999 20.87 SEC

3 205 D.V.L. BHAVANI D. VARA PRASAD RAO KRI 09.06.2000 22.43 SEC

LONG JUMP GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 196 B. BHAVANI YADAV S. BAGAVATHI YADAV KRI 19.12.1998 4.85 SEC

2 846 M. Roopa Suresh.M CHTR 30-4-2000 4.74 SEC

3 366 K.ROJA CHINNA RAO SRKL 06-05-2000 4.65 SEC

HIGH JUMP GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 198 B. RAMALAKSHMI B.  LAKSHMAN KRI 20,09.1999 1.35 M

2 848 Shareefa Masthan CHTR 03-10-2000 1.30 M

3 644 P SUJATHA P RAVI VARDHAN YSR 09.12.1999 1.30 M

SHOTPUT GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 816 S. Kumari Yesu W.G 12-02-1999 8.94 M

2 848 Shareefa Masthan CHTR 03-10-2000 8.62 M

3 849 Y. Swathi Venkata ramana CHTR 27-6-1999 8.58 M

DISCUS THROW GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 816 S. Kumari Yesu W.G 12-02-1999 21.96 M

2 204 N. AKHILA BAI N. RAMANA RAO KRI 30.06.1999 21.94 M

3 849 Y. Swathi Venkata ramana CHTR 27-6-1999 21.56 M

JAVELIN GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 371 D.ARUNA PRAKASARAO SRKL 26-03-99 24.50 M

2 204 N. AKHILA BAI N. RAMANA RAO KRI 30.06.1999 22.4 M

3 330 K. AKHILA MALYADRI PRKM 28.06.2000 18.86 M

3000 M W GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 493 JEEVANA LAKSHMI P VEERA RAJU APAA 14.11.1999 24 MIN

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 



2 755 P.DURGAMMA P.RAMU VZM 01.09.1999 24.14 MIN

3 754 K.BHARATHI K.CHINAYYA VZM 21-07-1999 25.22 MIN

MEDLAY RELAY GROUP : G_16

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 366 K.ROJA CHINNA RAO SRKL 06-05-2000

1 367 U.INDU CHIRANJEEVULU SRKL 30-06-2000

1 368 E.MEENA DURYODANA RAO SRKL 07-04-1999

1 369 K.BHAGYALAKSHMI NARASIMHUDU SRKL 07-04-2000

2 847 P. Rani P. Munirathnam CHTR 23-02-2000

2 848 Shareefa Masthan CHTR 03-10-2000

2 846 M. Roopa Suresh.M CHTR 30-4-2000

2 407 o. Anuradha Venkaswarulu CHTR 07-05-2000

3 745 U.RAMULAMMA CHINNA VZM 06.08.2000

3 752 K.SUSEELA K.APPA RAO VZM 08.06.1999

3 753 K.LAKSHMI K.SITAYYA VZM 28-02-1999

3 756 B.SANTAMMA B.ROTAYYA VZM 10.06.1999

100 M  GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 147 S.S.V. ROHITH S. SRINIVAS RAO KRI 24.06.1998 11.31 SEC

2 168 V. BATASARI V. NAGESWARA RAO KRI 13.08.1997 11.7 SEC

3 438 M.RAMANJANEYULU NAGANNA KRNL 13.06.1997 11.9 SEC

200 M GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 168 V. BATASARI V. NAGESWARA RAO KRI 13.08.1997 24.26 SEC

2 817 P. Manikanta Durga PRASAD W.G 30-08-1998 24.50 SEC

3 853 Vamsi Krishna P P. Varadaiah CHTR 04-10-1997 24.93 SEC

400 M GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 817 P. Manikanta Durga PRASAD W.G 30-08-1998 52.37 SEC

2 669 A.Sainath A.Nooka Raju VSPK 25-08-1998 52.95 SEC

3 853 Vamsi Krishna P P. Varadaiah CHTR 04-10-1997 54.76 SEC

800 M GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 173 G. RAMULU G. MANNEM KRI 01.07.1998 2.04 SEC

2 392 G.RAJESH  BALARAJU SRKL 01-12-1997 2.05 SEC 

3 820 K. DURGA NATARAJ K. SATYNARAYANA W.G 27.03.1997 2.07 SEC

1500 M GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 173 G. RAMULU G. MANNEM KRI 01.07.1998 4.28 SEC

2 851 G. Yughandar  Babu G.Sudhkar CHTR 20-8-1998 4.31 SEC

3 386 P.PURNA RAO NARAYANA RAO SRKL 14-06-98 4.38 SEC

3000 M GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 401 T. SAI KUMAR VENKATA RAO SRKL 25.08.98 9.42 MIN

2 145 P. KRISHNA CHITANYA RAMANA RAJU E.G. 27.08.1998 9.45 MIN

3 387 B.PAPA REDDY SARATHI REDDY SRKL 10-12-1996 9.47 MIN

110 M H GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 391 R.MOHAN MANIRATNA RAMBABU SRKL 26-07-98 17.35 SEC

2 396 D.LAKSHMIKANTH D.VEER RAJU SRKL 06-05-1997 18.17 SEC

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

2.47 MIN

2.48 MIN

2.49 MIN

BOYS U 18 

EVENT: 
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EVENT: 



3 797 K.Anji Naik Lakshma Naik GNTR 7.12.97 18.64 SEC

400 M H GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 121 K. GOPALA KRISHNA K. VEERA BHADRA RAO E.G. 15.06.1997 58.6 SEC

2 795 A.Yaswanth kumar Seshu bau GNTR 13-12-1996 59.0 SEC

3 796 SK.Jilani Hameed GNTR 24-8-1997 1.08 MIN

2000 M SC GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 390 N.JAGANMOHANRAO RAMA RAO SRKL 15-04-97 6.10 MIN

2 357 K. GANDHI REDDY SRINIVASA REDDY PRKM 21.12.1997 6.12 MIN

3 222 S. SHIVAJI BODDU KRI 10.07.1997 6.43 MIN

LONG JUMP GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 147 S.S.V. ROHITH S. SRINIVAS RAO KRI 6.80 M

2 393 B.KRISHNA   YERRAYYA SRKL 10-10-1997 6.27 M

3 724 B.MURALI B.AMURJU VZM 20-06-1998 6.17 M

HIGH JUMP GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 860 P. KISHORE P. KRISHNA REDDY CHTR 01.12.1996 1.70 SEC

2 337 K. ANANTH KUMAR REDDY VENKATA RAMANA REDDY PRKM 12.06.1997 1.70 SEC

3 339 K. POLAIAH ANKAIAH PRKM 05.07.1997 1.65 SEC

TRIPLE JUMP GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 337 K. ANANTH KUMAR REDDY VENKATA RAMANA REDDY PRKM 12.06.1997 12.79 M

2 T. SAHAYA RAJU T. AROGYA RAJU KRI 09.04.1998 12.48 M

3 T.KALYAN KUMAR SRINIVASA RAO E.G. 08.08.1998 11.96 M

POLE VAULT GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 127 M. VENKATA RAMANA RAMU E.G. 19.06.1999 2.90 M

2 342 G. YESWANTH VARMA CHENNAMA RAJU PRKM 17.05.1998 2.60 M

SHOTPUT GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 818 T. Sai rama krishna T. SUBBA RAO W.G 10.05.1997 11.17 M

2 578 S. RAJU RAVEENDRA BABU NLR 30.07.1997 10.67 M

3 725 A.SEKHAR A.NARAYADU VZM 07-07-1997 10.37 M

DISCUS THROW GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 542 B. SRI KRISHNA B. NARAYANASWAMY ATP 10-10-1997 35.92 M

2 818 T. Sai rama krishna T. SUBBA RAO W.G 10.05.1997 35.57 M

3 578 S. RAJU RAVEENDRA BABU NLR 30.07.1997 34.88 M

JAVELIN GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 389 K..JAGANNADHAM GADDENNA SRKL 27-04-98 52.09 M

2 577 U. RAGHU ANKAIAH NLR 12.06.1998 48.62 M

3 335 M. SRIKANTH HARI BABU PRKM 07.07.1998 39.73 M

HAMMER THROW GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 479 D. SIVAJI D. VENKATESWARULU APAA 03.09.1998 34.88 M

2 791 P.Srinivas Venkata rao GNTR 28-12-1997 27.67 M

3 948 V. SANTOSH KUMAR REDDY V. SIVA REDDY YSR 30.04.1998 25.06 M

10000 M GROUP : B_18

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 



PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 616 RAJASEKHAR  Y NARASIMHULU  Y YSR 08.06.19998 1.10 HR

2 450 V.KISHORE V.USENI KRNL 10.07.1998 1.17 HR

3 493 K. MAHESH NAGA MELLESWARA RAO APAA 21.08.97 1.30 HR

medlay relay GROUP : B_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 170 T. SAHAYA RAJU T. AROGYA RAJU KRI 09.04.1998

1 168 V. BATASARI V. NAGESWARA RAO KRI 13.08.1997

1 173 G. RAMULU G. MANNEM KRI 01.07.1998

1 222 S. SHIVAJI BODDU KRI 10.07.1997

2 390 N.JAGANMOHANRAO RAMA RAO SRKL 15-04-97

2 392 G.RAJESH  BALARAJU SRKL 01-12-1997

2 387 B.PAPA REDDY SARATHI REDDY SRKL 10-12-1996

2 384 K.RAVI KUMAR DURGA RAO SRKL 20-06-98

3 121 K. GOPALA KRISHNA K. VEERA BHADRA RAO E.G. 15.06.1997

3 126 CH. SANTHOSH KUMAR RAMANJI BHEEMA RAO E.G. 27.07.1998

3 128 P.HEMANTH SAI SURYA VV. CHANDRA SEKHAR E.G. 16.09.1998

3 145 P. KRISHNA CHITANYA RAMANA RAJU E.G. 27.08.1998

100 M GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 206 L. BAGHYA SRI L. RAYUDU KRI 15.11.1996 13.97 SEC

2 418 K.HARIKA NAGA RAJU KRNL 15.06.2001 14.34 SEC

3 130 G. POOJITHA GANAPATHI RAO E.G. 29.07.1998 14.72 SEC

200 M GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 206 L. BAGHYA SRI L. RAYUDU KRI 15.11.1996 30.31 SEC

2 418 K.HARIKA NAGA RAJU KRNL 15.06.2001 30.65 SEC

3 762 K. KALYANI GOWRI NAIDU VZM 16.05.1998 31.81 SEC

400 M GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 693 B.Tejasri B. Satya Rao VSPK 18-02-1998 1.02 SEC

2 419 B. JYOTHI B.VENKATA RAMANA KRNL 27.05.1998 1.05 SEC

3 209 N. KAVITHA N. SARANGA KRI 12.01.1998 1.08 SEC

800 M GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 209 N. KAVITHA N. SARANGA KRI 12.01.1998 2.46 SEC

2 347 B. ANANTHALKSHMI ANJAIAH PRKM 10.07.1997 2.47 SEC

3 759 K.SOUNDHARYA K.SURYANARAYANA VZM 05.10.1997 2.50 SEC

1500 M GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 992 A. MALATHI Srinivasa rao GNTR 15-8-1998 5.55 MIN

2 759 K.SOUNDHARYA K.SURYANARAYANA VZM 05.10.1997 6.08 MIN

3 414 B.SUSEELA PULLAIAH KRNL 15.07.98 6.22 MIN

3000 M GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 383 S.SARASWATHI SIMHACHALAM SRKL 31-05-98 11.30 MIN

2 992 A. MALATHI Srinivasa rao GNTR 15-8-1998

100 M H GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 213 SK. GALIBI SK. MASTAN VALLI KRI 06.06.1997 21.11 SEC

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

2.08 MIN

2.14 MIN

RESULTS OF GIRLS U _ 18 Yrs

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

2.08 MIN



2 214 J. KALPANA J. RAVI KRI 14.04.1997 32. 95 SEC

400 M H GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 419 B. JYOTHI B.VENKATA RAMANA KRNL 27.05.1998 1.16 MIN

LONGJUMP GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 130 G. POOJITHA GANAPATHI RAO E.G. 29.07.1998 4.52 M

2 699 P. ADI LAKSHMI P. CHINNAM NAIDU VZM 11.09.1998 4.49 M

3 210 SD. BAJIBI SD. NAGULU KRI 06.02.1998 4.10 M

4 344 P. GOWTHAMI VENKATESWARULU PRKM 28.05.1998 3.93 M

HIGH JUMP GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 699 P. ADI LAKSHMI P. CHINNAM NAIDU VZM 11.09.1998 1.35 M

2 949 KRISHNAVENI  A GANGA RAJU YSR 15.06.1998 1.20 M

3 822 M. Gayatri Srinu W.G 12-10-1997 1.10 M

TRIPLE JUMP GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 347 B. ANANTHALKSHMI ANJAIAH PRKM 10.07.1997 9.70 M

2 213 SK. GALIBI SK. MASTAN VALLI KRI 06.06.1997 8.88 M

3 622 SREE JYOTHI  M BALANARASAIAH  M YSR 18.08.1996 8.85 M

SHOTPUT GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 212 J. SUBHA SRI J. ARJUNA RAO KRI 28.10.1997 10.95 M

2 566 K. MANASA CHANDRAMOULI NLR 27.03.1998 10.69 M

3 984 S.HEMANI ADINARAYANA SRKL 13-08-96 10.15 M

DISCUS THROW GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 212 J. SUBHA SRI J. ARJUNA RAO KRI 28.10.1997 24.81 M

2 131 S. SOWMYA ACCHA RAO E.G. 14.07.1997 22.88 M

3 345 K. THIRUPATHAMMA SREENU PRKM 09.06.1997 18.17 M

JAVELIN GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 S.HEMANI ADINARAYANA SRKL 13-08-96 22.87 M

2 K. MANASA CHANDRAMOULI NLR 27.03.1998 22.73 M

3 R.INDIRA R.MOHAN RAO VZM 20-09-1998 22.19 M

5000 M W GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 346 N. THULASI NARASIMHA SWAMY PRKM 25.06.1998 37.22 MIN

2 Daphisa Jana MohendrU Rapsang VSPK 20-08-1997 38.10 MIN

3 R.INDIRA R.MOHAN RAO VZM 20-09-1998 38.56 MIN

MEDLAY  RELAY GROUP : G_18

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 209 N. KAVITHA N. SARANGA KRI 12.01.1998

1 207 SK. NAZMA SK. JAHEER KRI 24.04.1998

1 210 SD. BAJIBI SD. NAGULU KRI 06.02.1998

1 215 M. RISHIKA M. SAMBA SIIVA RAO KRI 16.04.1998

2 762 K. KALYANI GOWRI NAIDU VZM 16.05.1998

2 760 R.INDIRA R.MOHAN RAO VZM 20-09-1998

2 767 M. LAKSHMI DEVI CHINNAM NAIDU VZM 24.07.1994

2 759 K.SOUNDHARYA K.SURYANARAYANA VZM 05.10.1997

3 344 P. GOWTHAMI VENKATESWARULU PRKM 28.05.1998

EVENT: 

2.45 MIN

3.01 MIN

3.02.MIN

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 



3 347 B. ANANTHALKSHMI ANJAIAH PRKM 10.07.1997

3 327 M. MANASA CHINAKONDAIAH PRKM 10.05.1999

3 345 K. THIRUPATHAMMA SREENU PRKM 09.06.1997

100 M  GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 136 B. LEELAVARA PRASAD B. SOMA RAJU E.G. 27.08.1995 11.29 SEC

2 397 L.JANARDHANARAO GANAPATHI SRKL 28-12-1995 11.49 SEC

3 146 G.V. SAI KIRAN G.S.R. SWAMY KRI 28.12.1995 11.72 SEC

200 M GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 397 L.JANARDHANARAO GANAPATHI SRKL 28-12-1995 23.50 SEC

2 828 Muneer Ahmed SK MOHIDDIN BASHA W.G 15.06.1996 23.55 SEC

3 146 G.V. SAI KIRAN G.S.R. SWAMY KRI 28.12.1995 23.72 SEC

400 M GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 861 H. Payani C.Hari Das CHTR 02-03-1995 54.12 SEC

2 148 K.N.V.K. CHAITANYA K. SRINIVASARAO KRI 12.09.1996 54.69 SEC

3 676 K.Tarun Kumar K.Demudu VSPK 09-01-1995 54.75 SEC

800 M GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 827 P. Naga durga raju MANIKALYAN RAO W.G 03.07.996 2.08 SEC

2 181 M. RAVI PRASAD M. RAJU RAO KRI 12.04.1996 2.09 SEC

3 350 V. RAVI KUMAR SOMAIAH PRKM 21.05.1995 2.11 SEC

1500 M GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 448 N.TIRUMAL NAIK N.RAMUDU NAIK KRNL 06.08.1995 4.43 MIN

2 769 N. APPALA RAMANA TATAAPPUDU VZM 12.07.1995 4.46 MIN

3 453 P.BALA KRISHNA SUMAN P.SATTI BABU KRNL 29.07.1995 4.48 MIN

5000 M GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 352 K. RAMANJANELULU (SS ELU) RAMA RAO PRKM 01.06.1995 17.10 MIN

2 769 N. APPALA RAMANA TATAAPPUDU VZM 12.07.1995 18.26 MIN

3 453 P.BALA KRISHNA SUMAN P.SATTI BABU KRNL 29.07.1995 19.25 MIN

10000 M GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 680 N.GovardhanA RAO N.Jagannadha Rao VSPK 22-08-1996 42.11 MIN

2 863 Raman Doravelu CHTR 20-7-1995 42.50 MIN

110 M H GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 976 A. RAMAJANEULU RAGHAVA RAO GNTR 20.10.1995 16.29 SEC

2 869 Shaik subhan Shaik, Hussain bee CHTR 06-12-1995 18.09 SEC

3 727 P.PYDANNA DORA RAMAM DORA VZM 25-09-1995 18.21 SEC

400 M H GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 737 P.SATISH SATYANARAYANA VZM 14-12-94 57.3 SEC

2 148 K.N.V.K. CHAITANYA K. SRINIVASARAO KRI 1.01 MIN

3 977 R.Naveen kumar Venkateswara rao GNTR 5.8.95 1.05 MIN

3000 M SC GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 352 K. RAMANJANELULU (SS ELU) RAMA RAO PRKM 01.06.1995 9.13 MIN

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

3.02.MIN

RESULT BOYS U 20 YEARS

EVENT: 



2 183 J. RAMUDU J. SRINU KRI 23.08.1998 10.25 MIN

3 452 S.B.VENKATESH CHINNA KUNDANNA KRNL 10.06.1996 10.27 MIN

LONG JUMP GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHER NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 955 DILEEP  L L. GANAGUL YSR 01.12.1994 6.56 M

2 543 S. MADHU S. VENKATA RAMUDU ATP 05-05-1995 6.48 M

3 132 A. SURESH BHRAMAJI E.G. 22.11.1995 6.04 M

HIGH JUMP GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 447 K.CHANDRA SEKHAR K.VENKAT SWAMY KRNL 10.06.1995 1.73M

2 348 YESHIYA YEHOSHUVA PRKM 20.10.1995 1.70 M

3 732 T.PARUSU RAM T.VALLABHA RAO VZM 18-06-1995 1.60 M

3 355 GOPAL V GOVIND PRKM 12.06.1996 1.60 M

TRIPLE JUMP GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 583 D. PAVAN KUMAR RAMANAIAH NLR 12.12.1994 13.07 M

2 584 N. MURALI KRISHNA CHINNA VENKAIAH NLR 31.3.96 12.54 M

3 184 N. VIJENDRA N.N. RAO KRI 31.07.1995 12.32 M

P0LEVAULT GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 188 P. RAJENDRA BABU P. PRASAD KRI 14.05.1996 2.80 M

SHOTPUT GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 134 A. RAVI TEJA UMASHANKAR SRINIVAS E.G. 20.07.1995 13.99 M

2 354 V. JAGGAIAH VENKATA NARAYANA PRKM 17.10.1995 13.19 M

3 543 S. MADHU S. VENKATA RAMUDU ATP 05-05-1995 12.24 M

4 449 S.BASHA S.MATSHAN VALI KRNL 10.08.1996 12.09 M

DISCUS THROW GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 587 B. MANOJ RAMANAIAH NLR 13.12.1995 29.16 M

2 134 A. RAVI TEJA UMASHANKAR SRINIVAS E.G. 20.07.1995 26.84 M

3 958 KUMAR  P PRAVEEN KUMAR  P YSR 25.08.1995 23.90 M

JAVELIN GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 354 V. JAGGAIAH VENKATA NARAYANA PRKM 17.10.1995 44.53 M

2 135 K. MURALI KUMAR SATYANARAYANA E.G. 10.04.1995 43.45 M

3 355 GOPAL V GOVIND PRKM 12.06.1996 42.05 M

HAMMER THROW GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 971 V.Vedadri Venkateswara rao GNTR 02.07.96 29.53 M

2 729 B.UMAMAHESWARA RAO B.TRINADH RAO VZM 24-10-1995 16.88 M

3 735 K.SEKHAR RAMU NAIDU VZM 16-10-1995

10000 M W GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 399 K.TEJESWARA  RAO LAKSMINARAYANA SRKL 30-01-1995 52.36 MIN

2 733 S.BHARATH KUMAR S.KASIVISWANADHARAO VZM 24/3/1996 1.21. HR

3 139 P. PRAVEEN KUMAR MALLIKARJUNA RAO E.G. 06.06.1995 1.26 HR

4X100 M RELAY GROUP : B_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 728 K.PRAVEEN KUMAR K.RAMANA VZM 14-06-1996

1 737 P.SATISH SATYANARAYANA VZM 14-12-94

EVENT: 

47.61 SEC

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 



1 738 M.VENKATARAO APPARAO VZM 06.11.1994

1 736 P.SIVA SURYANARAYANA VZM 03.10.1995

2 823 Ch. Siva Kumar Srinivas rao W.G 17-07-1995

2 827 P. Naga durga raju MANIKALYAN RAO W.G 03.07.996

2 828 Muneer Ahmed SK MOHIDDIN BASHA W.G 15.06.1996

2 825 Y. Krishna Kumar VENKATA RANGA RAO W.G 07.07.1995

3 146 G.V. SAI KIRAN G.S.R. SWAMY KRI 28.12.1995

3 148 K.N.V.K. CHAITANYA K. SRINIVASARAO KRI 12.09.1996

3 181 M. RAVI PRASAD M. RAJU RAO KRI 12.04.1996

3 180 CH. ADI REDDY CH. VENKATA NARAYANA REDDY KRI 01.07.1995

100 M  GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 568 K. PARVATHI SEENAIAH NLR 07.11.1994 13.56 SEC

2 873 CH.Venkata Lakshmi CH.Lokeswara Rao VSPK 23-06-1995 13.62 SEC

3 217 S. RADHIKA S. RANGAPPA KRI 18.06.1997 14.31 SEC

200 M GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 568 K. PARVATHI SEENAIAH NLR 07.11.1994 27.54 SEC

2 873 CH.Venkata Lakshmi CH.Lokeswara Rao VSPK 23-06-1995 27.81 SEC

3 696 Sagrika Kanka Durga K. Sanjeeva Rao VSPK 07-10-1995 28.10 SEC

400 M  GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 697 K.Vijaya Lakshmi K.Nooka Raju VSPK 25-07-1996 1.02 .19MIN

2 696 Sagrika Kanka Durga K. Sanjeeva Rao VSPK 07-10-1995 1.02 .26 MIN

3 221 G. VINEELA PRIYADARSHINI G. SRINIVAS KRI 16.09.1995 1.09. MIN

800 M GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 138 J. SUBBA LAKSHMI E.G. 09.06.1996 2.56 SEC

2 694 Ritu Ashok kumar Sarma VSPK 10-12-1995 2.58 SEC

1500 M GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 223 V. PRIYANKA JANU KRI 10.06.1996 5.34 MIN

2 138 J. SUBBA LAKSHMI E.G. 09.06.1996 6.06. MIN

3 219 R. KAVITHA R. CHIRANJEEVULU KRI 14.11.1994 6.39 MIN

3000M GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 K.Santhi Kumari K.Pydi Raju VSPK 20-10-1995

100 M H GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 217 M. LAKSHMI PRASANNA M. BAPANAIAH KRI 08.03.1996 22.49 SEC

400 M H GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 219 R. KAVITHA R. CHIRANJEEVULU KRI 14.11.1994 1.34 MIN

2000 M SC GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 223 V. PRIYANKA JANU KRI 10.06.1996 07.42 MIN

LONG JUMP GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 217 S. RADHIKA S. RANGAPPA KRI 18.06.1997 5.08 M

2 763 P.BHAGYA LAKSHMI P.RAMUNAIDU VZM 12-12-1996 3.80 M

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

47.61 SEC

47.86 SEC

48.06 SEC

RESULTS OF DIRLS U_20 Yrs
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3 624 NAGAMYTRI  P CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY YSR 14.01.1994 3.53 M

SHOTPUT GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 220 SK. NAJMA BEGUM SK. MASTAN VALLI KRI 12.05.1996 7.87 M

2 624 NAGAMYTRI  P CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY YSR 14.01.1994 7.01 M

3 356 M. SULOCHANA NAGA BHUSHANAM PRKM 06.05.1995 6.58 M

DISCUS THROW GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 625 GURU LAKSHMI  B RAMALINGA REDDY YSR 19.05.1995 18049 M

2 850 T. INDRA GNAGI REDDY CHTR 10.05.1995 14.51 M

3 623 APARNA  B GANGADHAR YSR 06.06.1996 13.01 M

JAVELIN THROW GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 220 SK. NAJMA BEGUM SK. MASTAN VALLI KRI 12.05.1996 18.59 M

2 356 M. SULOCHANA NAGA BHUSHANAM PRKM 06.05.1995 16.65 M

10000 M W GROUP : G_20

PLACE BIB NO. NAME OF THE ATHLETE FATHERS NAME DISTRICT D.O.B PERFORMANCE

1 219 R. KAVITHA R. CHIRANJEEVULU KRI 14.11.1994 1.34 MIN

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 

EVENT: 


